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Fall 2016 September 7-December 21 Undergraduate Undergraduate ATS/AGSC/MSED MSOL / MBA
(Rockland) (NYC)

Faculty Assembly
New Student Registration Check In Sept. 4 (Sun) Sept 1 (Thurs)

Returning Student Late Registration Sept. 6 (Tues) August 31 (Wed)

Classes Begin Sept 7 (Wed) Sept 7 (Wed) Sept 7 (Wed) Sept 7 (Wed)
Add-Drop Period Sept 7-14 (Wed-Wed) Sept 7-14 (Wed-Wed) Sept 7-14 (Wed-Wed)

Last Day to finalize registration Sept 14 (Wed 5pm) Sept 14 (Wed 5pm) Sept 14 (Wed 5pm)
Board of Trustees October 12-14 October 12-14 October 12-14 October 12-14
Homecoming Weekend October 14-16 October 14-16 October 14-16 October 14-16

Advisement Week Oct 10-14 (Mon-Fri) Oct 10-14 (Mon-Fri) Oct 10-14 (Mon-Fri)
Oct. 17 begins (Sr/Jr) Oct. 17 begins (Sr/Jr)
Oct. 24 begins (So/Fr) Oct. 24 begins (So/Fr)

Last day to withdraw from course (by 4:30PM) Noember 18 November 18 November 18
Comprehensive Exams

Thanksgiving recess Nov 20-27 (Sun-Sun) Nov 20-27 (Sun-Sun) Nov 20-27 (Sun-Sun) Nov 20-27 (Sun-Sun)
Last day of classes Dec 13 (Tue) Dec 13 (Tue) Dec 20 (Tue) Dec 21 (Wed)

Final Exams Dec 14-20 (Wed-Tue) Dec 14-20 (Wed-Tue)
Fall Semester Ends Dec 20 (Tue) Dec 20 (Tue) Dec 20 (Tue) Dec 21 (Wed)

Fall Grades Due Dec 21 (Wed) Dec 21 (Wed)

Spring 2017 January 2-May 2

WINTERIM Jan 2-14 Jan 2-14 Jan 2-14
Registration  (UG) January 17 January 12 & 13

Faculty Assembly (@MC)
Martin Luther King Day (No Classes) Jan 16 (Mon) Jan 16 (Mon) Jan 16 (Mon) Jan 16 (Mon)
Classes Begin Jan 18 (Wed) Jan 18(Wed) Jan 18 (Wed) Jan 18 (Wed)

Add-Drop Period Jan 18-25 (Wed-Wed) Jan 18-25 (Wed-Wed) Jan 18 (Wed-Wed)
Last Day to finalize registration Jan 25 (Wed) 5:00pm Jan 25 (Wed) 5:00pm Jan 25 (Wed) 5:00pm

Board of Trustees tba tba tba
Spring Break (Undergraduate/ATS/AGSC/MSED only) Mar 5-12 (Sun-Sun) Mar 5-12 (Sun-Sun Mar 5-12 (Sun-Sun

Advisement Week Mar 13-17 (Mon-Fri) Mar 13-17 (Mon-Fri) Mar 13-17 (Mon-Fri)
Mar 20-May 6 (Jr/Sr) Mar 20-May 6 (Jr/Sr)

Mar 27-May 6 (Soph/Fresh) Mar 27-May 6 (Soph/Fresh)
Easter weekend Apr 14-16 (Fri-Sun) Apr 14-16 (Fri-Sun) Apr 14-16 (Fri-Sun)

Last day to withdraw from course (by 4:30PM) April 13 April 13 April 13 

Fall Registration Mar 20-May 6

Spring Registration Oct 10-14 (Mon-Fri)
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Comprehensive Exams tba
Finals Week/Last week of class April 26-May 2 (Wed-Tue) April 26-May 2 (Wed-Tue) April 26-May 2 (Wed-Tue) April 26-May 2 (Wed-Tue)

Spring Semester Ends May 2 (Tue) May 2 (Tue) May 2 (Tue) May 2 (Tue)
Spring Grades Due May 3 (wed) May 3 (wed) May 3 (wed)

Commencement (2:00PM) May 6 (Sat) May 6 (Sat) May 6 (Sat) May 6 (Sat)

Faculty Assembly (@RC) May 8 (Mon) May 8 (Mon) May 8 (Mon) May 8 (Mon)

Summer 2017 May 8-August 28

SUMMER SEMESTER BEGINS May 8 Mon May 8 Mon May 8 Mon May 8 Mon
Summer I (UG/NYC) tba tba tba tba

English Language Institute (NCMC) tba tba tba tba
Greek / Hebrew Intensives (RC ATS) tba tba tba tba
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